
Parish of Ham

Navy Attestation

-

William Henry

Dancy

Continuous Service Engagement

Service No. 176594     Portsmouth

Date of Birth 4 November 1873

Place of Birth Ham, Wiltshire

Occupation Labourer

Height 5 ft 5 ins

Hair Brown

Eyes Brown

Complexion Fair

Marks Figure of Japanese woman tattoed right arm

Date & Period of 
Engagement

10 October 1893
12 yeras

Source: Nat. Archives – Ref: ADM-188-291-176594
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Ships Served Ships Books
Rating

etc Sub-Ratings Badges Period of Service Character

If Discharged,
Whither

and for what Cause

List. No. Rating From To From To

Victory II
Royal Sovereign

15a
5a

4546
226

Sto.2 cl
Sto.2 cl

T M
S M

30 Mar 1897
14 Jul 1898

Req
? 1906

1.10.10.96
1.10.10.01

10 Oct 1893
23 May 1894

22 May 1894 VG, 31 Dec 1893
VG, 31 Dec 1894
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See original record for
full service history


