

## Parish of Ham Navy Attestation

William Henry
Dancy

## Continuous Service Engagement

Service No.	176594 Portsmouth
Date of Birth	4 November 1873
Place of Birth	Ham, Wiltshire
Occupation	Labourer
Height	5 ft 5 ins
Hair	Brown
Eyes	Brown
Complexion	Fair
Marks	Figure of Japanese woman tattoed right arm
Date & Period of Engagement	10 October 1893 12 yeras

Source: Nat. Archives - Ref: ADM-188-291-176594

Ships Served	Ships Books		Rating etc	Sub-Ratings		Badges	Period of Service		Character	If Discharged, Whither and for what Cause	
	List.	No.		Rating	From	То		From	То		
Victory II Royal Sovereign	15a 5a	4546 226	Sto.2 cl Sto.2 cl		30 Mar 1897 14 Jul 1898	Req ? 1906	1.10.10.96 1.10.10.01	10 Oct 1893 23 May 1894	22 May 1894	VG, 31 Dec 1893 VG, 31 Dec 1894	
				See original record for full service history							